Transceiver
Product Guide
PUBLIC_REV2023_A
Skylaneoptics.comTRANSCEIVER PRODUCT GUIDE
Our Engineering and Logistic Center
 Inventory, logistic, programming and quality
> control based in Fraire, Belgium

Watch the video
Skylaneoptics.comTRANSCEIVER PRODUCT GUIDE
Part Number Nomenclature
Skylane Optics transceivers are TUV certified.
 �EN 60950-1:2006 ITE, Safety, General
requirements
 EN 60825-1:2007 Safety of laser products
 EN 60825-2:2004 Safety of Optical Fiber
Communication Systems
Skylane Optics transceivers are CE and ROHS
compliant.
Skylane Optics transceivers are UL and EAC
certified.
Certifications
Also available
 EDFAMUX
 Passive WDM Mux
 Media Converters
 Patch Cables
View our Passive & Media Converters pages
For more information, check out our website
Contact us Newsletter Coming Soon
CFP8 SFP56-DD
Part Number Nomenclature
F O R  C A B L E S  &  P O N  P L E A S E
C H E C K  T H E  R E F E R R E D
P R O D U C T  G U I D E .
O T H E R  P R O D U C T S  A R E
A V A I L A B L E ,  P L E A S E  C O N T A C T
U S  F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N .
D u a l  F i b r e
D u a l  F i b r e
C W D M
S i n g l e  F i b r e
C W D M
D u a l  F i b r e
D W D M
C o p p e r
S i n g l e  F i b r e
2 x  S i n g l e
F i b r e  ( C - S F P )
C o n v e r t e r
P a r a l l e l  F i b r e
T u n a b l e
NOTES:
1
P O W E R  D I S S I PAT I O N  <2 W, 0° TO
70° C .
2
C W D M : D I S TA N C E  I N D I C AT I V E
O N LY
3
OT H E R  T E M P E R AT U R E  R A N G E S
A N D  D I G I TA L  D I A G N O S T I C
O P T I O N S  A R E  AVA I L A B L E .
4
W O R K S  O N LY  I N  E Q U I P M E N T
W H E R E  S G M I I  I S  S U P P O R T E D.
5
C O N N E C TO R  T Y P E :  “ X”  C A N  B E
L C  O R  S C
6
“ T H I S  P R O D U C T  A L L O W S  YO U
TO  P L U G  S F P + I N TO  X 2/ X E N PA K
H O U S I N G .
P L E A S E  C O N S U LT  D ATA S H E E T  F O R
M O R E  I N F O R M AT I O N .”
7
C W D M  I T U  C H A N N E L S  A R E
47/49/51/53/55/57/59/61.
8
D W D M  I T U  C H A N N E L S  F R O M
C - B A N D  ( F R O M  17 TO  61) .
9
P O W E R  B U D G E T  D O E S  N OT
I N C L U D E  D I S P E R S I O N  P E N A LT Y.
10
C - S F P  ( C O M PA C T  S F P )  A R E
AVA I L A B L E  A S  O P T I O N  2,  M S A
C O M P L I A N T.
11
I T U - T  G 694.2
12
I T U - T  G .694.1
13
C AT 5 C A B L E
14
S G M I I
15
“ X”  M E A N S  T H AT  D I F F E R E N T
VA L U E S  A R E  A P P L I C A B L E
16
OT H E R  C O M B I N AT I O N S  A R E
AVA I L A B L E .